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:
:
:
:
:5 SV Waldperlach 0 5

TSV Trudering TSV Großhadern

9 15:46 TSV Großhadern FC Stern

Sommerturnier beim FC Stern München
Feldbergstr. 65 in 81825 München

Samstag, 19.07.2014

Rechte Seite: Ergebnis:
Beginn: 13:30 Spielzeit:

Spielnr.: Uhrzeit:
TSV Trudering

TSV Trudering
TSV Großhadern

Tore

2

3
3

SV Olympiadorf Concordia
Mannschaft

7

13:30
13:47

3

Pos.
1
2

14:04
14:21

1
2
3
4

14:385
6 14:55

8 15:29
15:12

SV Waldperlach

FC Stern
TSV Trudering

TSV Großhadern
SV Olympiadorf Concordia

Linke Seite:
1x 15min

SV Waldperlach

FC Stern

SV Olympiadorf Concordia FC Stern
TSV Trudering SV Waldperlach

2 0 6

Pu.
0 3 10

TSV Großhadern

Diff.

0 4

9

-5 0

SV Waldperlach
TSV Großhadern SV Olympiadorf Concordia

FC Stern

SV Waldperlach SV Olympiadorf Concordia

1 2

10 16:03 SV Olympiadorf Concordia TSV Trudering

4 FC Stern 2 2


